
 

 

 
CURRENT RATE SCHEDULE AS OF MARCH 2016 

 

 

First            3,000 gallons or fraction thereof, per month, 22.75minimum bill.      

CREMS   First 3,000 gallons thereof per month, 29.00 minimum bill  

  **** Rate table is the same thereafter 

 

Next            7,000 gallons or fraction thereof per month, 3.68 per 1,000 gallons.   

 

Next          10,000 gallons or fraction thereof per month, 3.22 per 1,000 gallons. 

 

Next          10,000 gallons or fraction thereof per month 3.00  per 1,000 gallons. 

 

All Over     30,000 gallons per month at the rate 2.76  per 1,000 gallons. 

 

SEWER       12.00 minimum plus 4.75 per 1,000 gallons. 

 

GARBAGE  $12.45 CALL THE CITY OF BOAZ  593-8105 

 

 

MINIMUM CHARGES BASED ON METER DIAMETER 

 
The following shall be the schedule of minimum monthly charges based on meter diameter: 

 

CODE  METER DIAMETER  GAL.  MINIMUM MONTHLY  CHARGES 
 

1  ¾    INCH       30   $22.75 

 

10  1     INCH        70   $37.47 

 

15  1 ¼ INCH     160   $67.83 

 

18 1 ½ INCH     210   $83.71 

 

20  2     INCH      450   $152.11 

 

30  3     INCH      800   $248.71 

 

40  4     INCH    1270   $378.43 

 

60  6     INCH    2300   $662.71 

 

80  10    INCH    3546   $1,006.60 

      

 


